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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Melvin7205
Alamo Gymnastics

9.775 9.750 9.5759.300 38.400
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ava Gonzalez7202
Alamo Gymnastics

9.625 9.575 9.5259.200 37.925
7T 5 4 4T 2 

2 

Adelyn Winters7224
Alamo Heights

9.700 9.600 9.1759.350 37.825
4T 4 1 16T 3 

3 

Tealia Moore7203
Alamo Gymnastics

9.700 9.700 9.2259.025 37.650
5T 2 7 14 4 

4 

Nina Love7220
Alamo Heights

9.800 9.300 9.5008.900 37.500
1T 9 12T 6T 5 

5 

Ava Gerling7221
Alamo Heights

9.100 9.650 9.5509.125 37.425
31T 3 5 3 6T

6T

Olivia Rodriguez7219
Alamo Heights

9.575 9.550 9.3258.975 37.425
9T 6 9T 11T 7T

7T

Luzia Him7201
Alamo Gymnastics

9.275 9.375 9.6259.000 37.275
19T 8 8 1 8 

8 

Paloma Valdes7238
Aerial Athletics

9.800 8.700 9.4009.075 36.975
2T 23 6 8 9 

9 

Jehnavi Chirinos7231
High Velocity

9.275 9.000 9.5258.975 36.775
20T 15T 10T 5T 10 

10 

Hadley Milnor7204
Alamo Gymnastics

8.975 8.950 9.5009.250 36.675
37T 17T 3 7T 11 

11 

Madeline Leal7222
Alamo Heights

9.500 8.950 9.1758.850 36.475
12T 18T 14 17T 12 

12 

Sofia Rojas7235
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.000 9.3008.900 36.300
32T 16T 13T 13 13 

13 

Vivienne Gill7237
Aerial Athletics

9.575 8.375 9.3508.925 36.225
10T 35 11 10 14 

14 

Evelyn Hartman7223
Alamo Heights

9.500 9.175 8.9758.550 36.200
13T 12 20T 26 15 

15 

Izabella Perez7232
High Velocity

9.350 9.200 9.2008.275 36.025
18 11 30 15 16 

16 

Berlyn Sharp7243
River City

9.550 9.250 8.5008.375 35.675
11 10 27 42 17 

17 

Casandra Balderamos7226
Alamo Heights

9.475 8.650 9.1258.400 35.650
14 24 25T 18 18 

18 

Natalie Schwind7211
Nwk Sports

8.875 9.050 9.1008.550 35.575
42T 13T 21T 19T 19 

19 

Caitlynn Esparza7233
High Velocity

9.200 8.750 9.0008.575 35.525
24T 21T 18T 24T 20 

20 

Arcana Adame7213
TNT Elite Gymnastics

9.175 8.900 8.9508.450 35.475
28 20 24 27 21 

21 

Ay’Dane’ Richardson7247
River City

9.400 8.550 9.0258.475 35.450
16T 27T 23 22T 22 

22 

Miriam Gaulke7242
River City

9.650 8.400 9.0008.325 35.375
6 33T 29 25T 23 

23 

Emma Anglin7206
TNT Elite Gymnastics

9.275 9.400 8.9007.700 35.275
21T 7 43T 28T 24 

24 

Valentina Figueroa7230
High Velocity

9.150 8.750 9.3257.775 35.000
29 22T 42 12T 25T

25T
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Hannah Morris7245
River City

9.275 8.450 9.1008.175 35.000
22T 30T 33 20T 26T

26T

Vera Rodriguez7240
Love

9.225 9.050 8.7007.975 34.950
23 14T 38 35T 27 

27 

Jaelynn Brunemeier7248
Southern Coast

9.125 8.175 8.8508.650 34.800
30 39 17 31 28 

28 

Gabriela Munoz7208
TNT Elite Gymnastics

9.200 8.575 8.8008.200 34.775
25T 25T 32 33T 29 

29 

Cecilia Diosdado7210
Cinderella

8.850 8.575 8.6758.575 34.675
44 26T 19T 37 30 

30 

Rachel Olson7234
Aerial Athletics

8.900 8.450 8.9008.400 34.650
41 31T 26T 29T 31 

31 

Lilly Keeling7244
River City

9.625 8.450 8.6507.875 34.600
8T 32T 41 38T 32 

32 

Leah Sanders7227
Alamo Heights

9.450 7.575 9.3757.900 34.300
15 43T 40 9 33 

33 

Arianna Valadez7236
Aerial Athletics

8.800 7.575 9.0258.750 34.150
45T 44T 15 23T 34 

34 

Ellyana Dehoyos7241
Love

9.000 7.950 8.8008.350 34.100
35T 40 28 34T 35 

35 

Fatima Veana7239
Love

8.950 8.225 8.8258.025 34.025
39 38 36 32 36 

36 

Brooklynn Deckert7207
Cinderella

9.000 8.525 8.3258.125 33.975
36T 29 34 45 37 

37 

Maddie McDonald7209
Cinderella

8.100 8.550 8.5508.700 33.900
49 28T 16 41 38 

38 

Kaitlin Tredemeyer7225
Alamo Heights

8.800 8.250 8.9007.700 33.650
46T 37 44T 30T 39 

39 

London Rangel7246
River City

8.925 7.800 8.4258.225 33.375
40 41T 31 44 40 

40 

Bella Perez7218
Nwk Sports

9.200 8.950 9.0505.850 33.050
26T 19T 50 21 41 

41 

Kylie Chavana7250
Southern Coast

9.075 6.900 8.6507.950 32.575
33 48 39 39T 42T

42T

Kyndal Rogers7217
Nwk Sports

8.975 7.200 7.8508.550 32.575
38T 46 22T 48 43T

43T

Amy Suminski7249
Southern Coast

9.200 7.100 8.2508.000 32.550
27T 47 37 46 44 

44 

Isis D'Aquin7251
Southern Coast

8.550 7.800 8.6007.450 32.400
48 42T 46 40 45 

45 

Morgan Carmony7216
Nwk Sports

8.600 6.800 8.7008.050 32.150
47 49 35 36T 46 

46 

Jaidynn Silkwood7212
Nwk Sports

8.875 8.325 8.4756.400 32.075
43T 36 49 43 47 

47 

Jocelyn Stinson7215
Cinderella

9.400 8.400 7.5506.600 31.950
17T 34T 48 49 48T

48T

Emma Grewe7228
River City

9.025 7.250 8.1757.500 31.950
34 45 45 47 49T

49T

Kendra Casey7214
Cinderella

6.450 4.550 6.7007.225 24.925
50 50 47 50 50 

50 
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Jimena Duran7229
High Velocity

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
51 51 51 51 51 

51 
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